

Woodman's Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

Osburn model 900

#	Item	Description	Qty per stove
1	AC01318	FIRE SCREEN	1
2	30569	ROUND WOODEN HANDLE BLACK	2
3	30450	OSBURN DOOR LOGO	1
4	30124	SCREW #8 - 32 X 5/16" TRUSS QUADREX ZINC	9
5	AC07868	1/2 " BLACK COIL HANDLE	1
6	SE24220	DOOR ASSEMBLY	1
7	AC07900	DOOR HANDLE AND LATCH KIT	1
8	AC09185	DOOR LATCH KIT	1
9	AC06200	BLACK GASKET AND SILICONE KIT 1/4" X 1/2" X11'	1
10	30101	SPRING TENSION PIN 5/32" DIA X 1 1/2" LONG	1
11	SE63190	REPLACEMENT GLASS WITH GASKET 8 3/4" x 14"	2
12	AC06400	BLACK SELF-ADHESIVE GLASS GASKET KIT (6')	8
13	PL63184	GLASS RETAINER FRAME	1
14	PL53585	GLASS RETAINER 3/4" X 7/8"	8
15	PL63236	ASH LIP	1
16	30060	THREAD-CUTTING SCREW 1/4-20 x 1/2" F HEX STEEL SLOT WASHER C102 ZINC	3
17	SE45449	OSBURN 900 INSTRUCTION MANUAL KIT	1
18	30536	LEVELING BOLT 1/4 - 20 x 1"	4
19	30210	WASHER 29/32" OD X 3/8" ID ZINC	4
20	30100	BLACK HEX NUT 1/4 - 20	4
21	PL63340	UNDERSIDE HEAT SHIELD	1
22	24023	BLACK CAST IRON LEG WITH LEVELING BOLT	4
23	30050	LEVELING BOLT 3/8-16 X 1 1/2"	4
24	AC01331	FRESH AIR INTAKE KIT	1
25	AC07866	1/4 " BLACK COIL HANDLE	1
26	30125	MECHANICAL SCREW #8 X 1 1/4" QUADREX ZINC	2
27	PL63186	AIR CONTROL COVER	1
28	30094	HEX SCREW WASHER HEAD 1/4-20 X 3/4" F ZINC TYPE	2
29	30428	BUSHING	2
30	SE63323	AIR CONTROL DAMPER	1
31	AC02050	ULTRA-QUIET 100 CFM BLOWER WITH VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL	1
32	60013	POWER CORD 96' X 18-3	2
33	44073	CROSSFLOW BLOWER 115V-60Hz-39W 100 CFM (P)	1
34	44080	RHEOSTAT WITH NUT	1
35	44087	RHEOSTAT NUT	1
36	44085	RHEOSTAT KNOB	1
37	AC02055	QUICK CONNECT THERMODISC	1
37	AC05530	THERMODISC KIT	1
38	44046	THERMODISC F110-20F	1
39	29011	4" X 9" X 1 1/4" REFRACTORY BRICK HD	8
40	PL36046	4" 1/2 X 9" X 1" X 1" REFRACTORY BRICK	2
41	PL36027	3" X 9" X 1 1/4" REFRACTORY BRICK	2
42	29020	4 1/2" X 9" X 1 1/4" REFRACTORY BRICK HD	6
43	21386	BACK INSULATION BAFFLE	1
44	99999	BUILD TO ORDER	1